&Y NaijaHouses

ikoyi, lekki, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, lekki, Ikoyi, Lagos

NGN 180,000,000.00

Mobile: 09091394938
Office:

Fax:
heresarealtors@gmail.com

Oluchi Onuegbu

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/heresarealtors@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1236 days

FOR SALE Fuuy serviced 4 Bedroom Penthouse with bq ©000000000000000000000000000000000000000
LOCATION: Ikoyi,Lagos PRICE: N180M Features: -Rooms En suite -Tiled floor -Bq -Gym -fully service -
Wardrobes -POP ceiling -Fitted Kitchen -Shower -Balcony -Parking Space -Serene environment

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P6556524746
For Sale
Active

180000000

Sqm
Sqm
100Sq m

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : ikoyi, lekki, Ikoyi, Lagos 4 180000000

Ikoyi , Ikoyi, Lagos 4 4 200000000 OKm
IKOYT ,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 6 1400000000 0Km
old, Ikoyi, Lagos 4 250000000 0Km
TIkoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 270000000 0Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 600000000 0Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 650000000 0Km
ikoyi lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 580000000 0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 1100000000 0Km
IKOYI,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 4 300000000 OKm
Old Ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 55 600000000 0Km
Tkoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 145000000 0Km
Old Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 340000000 0Km
Ikoyi, Laogos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 6 1300000000 0Km
Old Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 4 400000000 0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 600000000 0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 0 3425000000 0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 150000000 OKm
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 150000000 O0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 2 120000000 O0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 150000000 O0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 4 200000000 0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 650000000 0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 1100000000 0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 6 650000000 0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 650000000 OKm
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 500000000 O0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 350000000 0Km
old, Ikoyi, Lagos 5 340000000 0Km
IKOYI, LAGOS., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 2 170000000 0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos 3 100000000

This report has been prepared based on informat:

on furnished by|sources deemed reliabie , howe _m

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, lekki, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lagis, Ikoyi, Lagos

Tkoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos

Tkoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Queens Garden Annex II Estate, Isheri North

GRA by Opic, Ikoyi, Lagos

Queens Garden Annex II Estate, Isheri North

GRA by Opic, Ikoyi, Lagos

Queens Garden Annex II Estate, Isheri North

GRA by Opic, Ikoyi, Lagos

Tkoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos

10 Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi,lagos, Ajolode, Ikoyi, Lagos

%_—“—-iﬁ-

(S BN B G ENE % I B &) BN S BN CC R CL BN G R 2 A ) BN @2 B GO RRRN &) BN O RN ) BREN ) RERN @2 BN @2 BN OV

(@]

w

W U1 W

150000000
650000000
330000000
350000000
1000000000
920000000
19000000
245000000
400000000
140000000
850000000
600000000
650000000
180000000
230000000
220000000
250000000
680000000
620000000
950000000
900000000
85000000
310000000
650000000
450000000
500000000
470000000

120000000

72500000

62500000

350000000
480000000
500000000
150000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
0.4Km




11 crescent ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State
Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

48, Bourdillon Road, Ikoyi, Lagos

3A, Polo Road,, Tkoyi, Lagos

Exclusive Estate, Ikoyi, Lagos

Osborne Foreshore II Estate , Ikoyi, Lagos
Osborne Foreshore II Estate, Ikoyi, Lagos
Osborne Foreshore II Etate, Ikoyi, Lagos
Alexander Avenue, Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana island Road, Ikoyi, Lagos
AWOLOWO ROAD, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

TIkoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos

Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Lekki. Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Dolphin Estate, Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana Island Estate,, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
BANANA ISLAND LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana island, Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

BANANA ISLAND, IKOYI, LAGOS, Ikoyi,
Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lagos

BANANA ISLAND, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana Island ,Ikoyi ,Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi,
Lagos

Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana island, Ikoyi, Lagos

O B N W s W OO WO Oy O O

w

W o1 w o U1 U

4200000000
350000

2500000000

350000
50000000
1500000000
450000000
400000000
350000000
700000000
180000000
856750000
300000000
650000000
400000000
450000000
400000000
400000000
300000000
125000000
200000000
1500000000
220000000
1800000000

220000000

250000000
450000000
750000000
200000000
450000000
200000000

750000000

730000000
145000000

1800

100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1Km
1.1Km

1.2Km

1.5Km
1.5Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.8Km
2.1Km
2.2Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km
3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km

3.1Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




