

ikoyi, lekki, Ikoyi, Lagos



ikoyi, lekki, Ikoyi, Lagos NGN 180,000,000.00

Oluchi Onuegbu

Mobile: 09091394938

Fa

Office: Fax:

Nigeria

here sare altors@gmail.com





Property Details















Category **For Sale**

Status **Active**

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com
1236 days

Type \mathbf{Duplex}

Built







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P6556524746
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 180000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: 100Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : ikoyi, lekki, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	Butilitoili	180000000	100	0
Ikoyi , Ikoyi, Lagos	4	4	200000000		0Km
IKOYI ,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		1400000000		0Km
old, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		250000000		0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		270000000		0Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		600000000		0Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		0Km
ikoyi lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		580000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		1100000000		0Km
IKOYI,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		300000000		0Km
Old Ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	55		600000000		0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		145000000		0Km
Old Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		340000000		0Km
Ikoyi, Laogos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		1300000000		0Km
Old Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		400000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		600000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	0		3425000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		150000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		150000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	2		120000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		150000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		200000000		0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		1100000000		0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	6	650000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		500000000		0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		350000000		0Km
old, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		340000000		0Km
IKOYI, LAGOS., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	2		170000000		0Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		100000000		0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, nowever no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses koyi, Lagos	3		150000000		0Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		0Km
koyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		330000000		0Km
koyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		350000000		0Km
Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		1000000000		0Km
koyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		920000000	100	0Km
koyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		19000000	100	0Km
koyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		245000000	100	0Km
koyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		400000000	100	0Km
koyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		140000000	100	0Km
koyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		850000000	100	0Km
koyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		600000000	100	0Km
koyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000	100	0Km
koyi, lekki, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		180000000	100	0Km
koyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		230000000	100	0Km
koyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		220000000	100	0Km
koyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		250000000	100	0Km
koyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		680000000	100	0Km
koyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		620000000	100	0Km
koyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		950000000	100	0Km
koyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		900000000	100	0Km
agos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		85000000	100	0Km
koyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		310000000		0Km
koyi, Lagis, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		0Km
koyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		450000000		0Km
koyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		500000000		0Km
koyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		470000000		0Km
Queens Garden Annex II Estate, Isheri North GRA by Opic, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		120000000		0Km
Queens Garden Annex II Estate, Isheri North GRA by Opic, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		72500000		0Km
Queens Garden Annex II Estate, Isheri North GRA by Opic, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		62500000		0Km
koyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		350000000		0Km
0 Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	4	480000000		0Km
koyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		500000000		0Km
koyi,lagos, Ajolode, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		150000000	100	0.4Km
. Falomo Close,, Ikoyi, Lagos	0		350000		1Km

NaijaHouses ay Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	4200000000		1Km
11 crescent ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	0	350000		1.1Km
ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	2500000000	1800	1.2Km
48, Bourdillon Road, Ikoyi, Lagos	0	350000		1.5Km
3A, Polo Road,, Ikoyi, Lagos	0	50000000		1.5Km
Exclusive Estate, Ikoyi, Lagos	6	1500000000		1.6Km
Osborne Foreshore II Estate , Ikoyi, Lagos	5	450000000		1.6Km
Osborne Foreshore II Estate, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	400000000		1.6Km
Osborne Foreshore II Etate, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	350000000		1.6Km
Alexander Avenue, Ikoyi, Lagos	0	700000000		1.8Km
Banana island Road, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	180000000		2.1Km
AWOLOWO ROAD, Ikoyi, Lagos	0	856750000		2.2Km
ikoyi,lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	300000000	100	2.4Km
Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	650000000		2.4Km
Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	400000000		2.4Km
Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	450000000		2.4Km
Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	400000000		2.4Km
Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	400000000		2.4Km
Lekki. Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	300000000		2.4Km
Dolphin Estate, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	125000000		2.6Km
Banana Island Estate,, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	200000000		2.6Km
BANANA ISLAND LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	7	1500000000		2.6Km
Banana island, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	220000000		2.6Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	1800000000		3.1Km
BANANA ISLAND, IKOYI, LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	220000000		3.1Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	250000000		3.1Km
BANANA ISLAND, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	450000000		3.1Km
Ikoyi, Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6	750000000		3.1Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	200000000		3.1Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	450000000		3.1Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	200000000		3.1Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi ,Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	750000000		3.1Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Lagos	6	730000000		3.1Km
Banana island, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	145000000		3.1Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Prica	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	Month	Average File	Maximum Fiice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos





